SRLNO COLCOD REGDNO

3732
3733
3734
3735
3736
3737
3738
3739
3740
3741
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746
3747
3748

05KH
O05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH
05KH

SO05KH001/17
SO05KH002/17
SO05KH003/17
SO05KH004/17
SO05KH005/17
SO05KH006/17
SO05KH007/17
SO05KH008/17
SO05KH009/17
SO05KH010/17
SO05KH011/17
SO05KH012/17
SO05KH013/17
SO05KH014/17
SO05KH015/17
SO05KH016/17
SO05KH017/17

NAME

AJAYA KUMAR MAJHI
ANANTA CHARAN ACHARYA
BABITA HARIPAL
GYANARANJAN PANDA

M SWATI REDDY
MONALISA SAHOO
NANDITA DAS

PINKY PATRA

PRABHATEE MAHANANDA
RAJU BHOI

RANJAN SAHU

REETA BARIHA

ROJALIN SAHOO
SUBHASMITA GOPAL
SURAT MAJHI

SUSHREE PREETI PATRA
TAPAN KUMAR MEKAP

FATHER

NITYANANDA MAJHI
RAMAKANTA ACHARYA
SAHEBA HARIPAL

LATE LOKAHNANTH PANDA
M PANDU

RABI NARAYAN SAHOO
SUKUMAR DAS

BAISHNAB PATRA
TRILOCHAN MAHANANDA
LABA BHOI

SAMARU SAHU
KABINDRA BARIHA
JAYADEV SAHOO

SAROJ RANJAN GOPAL
BETALA MAJHI

PRAMOD KUMAR PATRA
NRUSINGHA MEKAP

COURSE

SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI
SHASTRI

ADMNYR

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



